
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Additional Information, Advice & Support 

 
See below a list of trusted internet resources for those seeking further information, advise and support. 

 

Asbestos-related 

Source Website 

HASAG www.hasag.co.uk 

 

Cardiovascular 

Source Website 

British Heart Foundation www.bhf.org.uk 

Cardiomyopathy UK www.cardiomyopathy.org  

Pumping Marvellous (The heart failure charity) www.pumpingmarvellous.org  

Vascular Society www.vascularsociety.org.uk  

 

Cancer 

Source Website 

Blood Cancer UK www.bloodcancer.org.uk  

Cancer Research UK www.cancerresearchuk.org  

Macmillan Cancer Support www.macmillan.org.uk  

Pancreatic Cancer www.pancreaticcancer.org.uk  

 

Diabetes 

Source Website 

Diabetes UK www.diabetes.org.uk  

 

Digestive  

Source Website 

Guts UK! www.gutscharity.org.uk  

 

Genetic 

Source Website 

Muscular Dystrophy UK www.musculardystrophyuk.org  

Nerve Tumours UK (neuro-genetic) www.nervetumours.org.uk  

Rare Autoinflammatory Conditions Community 
- UK (RACC-UK) 

www.raccuk.com  
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Inflammatory Diseases 

Source Website 

Sarcoidosis UK www.sarcoidosisuk.org  

Lupus UK www.lupusuk.org.uk  

 

Neurological 

Source Website 

Alzheimer’s Society www.alzheimers.org.uk  

Dementia UK www.dementiauk.org  

Huntington’s Disease Association www.hda.org.uk  

Motor Neurone Disease Association www.mndassociation.org  

MSA Trust (Multiple System Atrophy) www.msatrust.org.uk  

National Multiple Sclerosis Society www.nationalmssociety.org  

Parkinson’s UK www.parkinsons.org.uk  

Stroke Association www.stroke.org.uk  

 

Respiratory 

Source Website 

Asthma + Lung UK www.asthmaandlung.org.uk  

 

Renal 

Source Website 

National Kidney Foundation www.kidney.org  

 

Other Resources 

Source Website 

Age UK www.ageuk.org.uk  

Anxiety UK www.anxietyuk.org.uk  

British Geriatrics Society www.bgs.org.uk  

Compassionate Sheffield www.sheffieldhcp.org.uk/news/compassionate-sheffield  

Hospice UK www.hospiceuk.org  

Mind www.mind.org.uk  

Samaritans www.samaritans.org  

Support Line www.supportline.org.uk  

The UK Sepsis Trust www.sepsistrust.org  
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